
2025 - Indoor IPT - Men A Section
26 Feb - 2 Mar 2025

Johannesburg

Appointment Sheet - 28 February 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
M9 28 Feb 2025 08:00 MA Beaulieu

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Blues Navy Blue Navy Navy Blue Orange

SG Witsies Yellow Navy Yellow Green
Umpires MGUQULWA Lisa (RSA) GROENER AB (RSA)

Reserve Umpire STRICKETT Mark (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges MOHAMMED Khaalidah (RSA) SMITH Carren (RSA)

Technical Officer KACHELHOFFER Andries (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
M10 28 Feb 2025 09:10 MB Beaulieu

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Raiders White Black Black Pink
Mpumalanga Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Burgandy

Umpires CAULDER Peter (RSA) RIDDLE Brian (RSA)
Reserve Umpire FOURIE Chad (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges FENSKE Jayson (RSA) KOTZE Talia (RSA)
Technical Officer KACHELHOFFER Andries (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
M11 28 Feb 2025 10:20 MA Beaulieu

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province Royal Blue & White Quarters Royal Blue Royal Blue Orange

WP Peninsula Sky Blue Navy Red Black
Umpires FOURIE Chad (RSA) STRICKETT Mark (RSA)

Reserve Umpire CAULDER Peter (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges MOHAMMED Khaalidah (RSA) FENSKE Jayson (RSA)

Technical Officer SIELING Kokkie (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
M12 28 Feb 2025 11:30 MB Beaulieu

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Gauteng Yellow Navy Yellow Red

KZN Mynahs Black, White & Grey Black Red Pink
Umpires GROENER AB (RSA) MGUQULWA Lisa (RSA)

Reserve Umpire RIDDLE Brian (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges SMITH Carren (RSA) KOTZE Talia (RSA)

Technical Officer SIELING Kokkie (RSA)

Tournament Director
GRAAFF Lorna (RSA)
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2025 - Indoor IPT - Men A Section
26 Feb - 2 Mar 2025

Johannesburg

Appointment Sheet - 28 February 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
M13 28 Feb 2025 17:20 Play-Off 5-8 Beaulieu

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Mpumalanga Yellow Royal Blue Yellow Lime Green
SG Witsies Navy Navy Navy Red

Umpires EASOM Christopher (RSA) STEWART Spencer (RSA)
Reserve Umpire MGUQULWA Lisa (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges KOTZE Talia (RSA) GOODWIN Tamzin (RSA)
Technical Officer FRANKEN Emma (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
M14 28 Feb 2025 18:30 Play-Off 5-8 Beaulieu

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
WP Peninsula White Navy Sky Blue Royal Blue
KZN Mynahs Grey, White & Black Black Black Yellow

Umpires STRICKETT Mark (RSA) RIDDLE Brian (RSA)
Reserve Umpire EASOM Christopher (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges MOHAMMED Khaalidah (RSA) le ROUX Elize (RSA)
Technical Officer VALENTINE Frans (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
M15 28 Feb 2025 19:40 Semi Final Beaulieu

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Gauteng Yellow Navy Yellow Red

Northern Blues Sky Blue Navy Sky Blue Bright Green
Umpires FOURIE Chad (RSA) GROENER AB (RSA)

Reserve Umpire RIDDLE Brian (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges ABRAHAMS Faizal (RSA) le ROUX Elize (RSA)

Technical Officer KACHELHOFFER Andries (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
M16 28 Feb 2025 20:50 Semi Final Beaulieu

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province White Royal Blue Red Grey

KZN Raiders Black Black Black Orange
Umpires MGUQULWA Lisa (RSA) CAULDER Peter (RSA)

Reserve Umpire STRICKETT Mark (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges KOTZE Talia (RSA) SMITH Carren (RSA)

Technical Officer SIELING Kokkie (RSA)
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Tournament Director
GRAAFF Lorna (RSA)
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